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

space. Available October 1st. Sorry no pets and smoking will not be permitted on the 

property. To schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888. 
$1,300 / 1br - Couch house for Rent (Mission) 
Beautiful apartment for rent in Central Mission close to downtown and railway. Unit 

has its own laundry and kitchen area. Approx 600 sq feet. 

No smoking , No Recreational drugs allowed. No pets. 

Half a month damage deposit required. Amenities; Refrigerator, range, blinds, 

laminate floors, laundry. Included; water, high speed internet 

not included ; hydro. Neighbourhood; close to schools, close to Mission recreational 

centre, on transit line, close to downtown and railway. (403) 862-9316 

 

$1,300 / 2br - 600ft2 - Newer 2 bdrm suite 
w/laundry (Mission BC) 
Lovely, newer, above ground suite in desirable area of new homes in Mission. 2 

bedrooms and 1 bath, all wood and tile flooring. Includes, heat, hydro, in-suite 

laundry, water, garbage collection, and air conditioning. Suite has been sound 

proofed. No smoking, no pets, the owner is firm on both. Would suit 1 or 2 people. 

Size of apartment is approximately 600 sq ft. Reply to craigslist or page Angela 

Clayton at HomeLife Advantage Realty C.V. ltd. 604-859-3141 

 

$1,300 / 1br - BRAND NEW RENOVATED 1 Bedroom Suite 
w/ laundry (Mission, BC) 
Newly renovated 1 bedroom/1 bathroom with tub + shower 

New kitchen with quartz countertops, new flooring. 

Private entrance with fenced off yard area for exclusive use. 

Street parking available - it's located on a quiet street at the entrance to a cul-de-sac 

with tons of street parking, Shared laundry. House has AC for the hot summer months 

Everything is brand new, this suite has never been lived in. Walking distance to all 
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levels of school and stores. NO PETS AND NO SMOKING. References & credit 

check required. $1300 per month + 25% utilities. Call/text Abdul at 778.926.7653 

 

$1,300 / 2br - Really nice ground level Suite (Mission) 
Really nice ground level Suite with loads of natural light, separate entrance, 2 

bedrooms, open concept kitchen and living room space , Full size bathroom with Tub, 

covered deck area for outdoor living, Shared yard ( open not fully fenced ) Shared 

Laundry, this Place is ideal for a senior or working professional , not really suitable 

for more then 2 occupants or children, Due to Noise sensitivities of other occupants . 

$1300 month plus utilities, NO SMOKING on property, ONE SMALL indoor pet 

Negotiable. Looking for a one year lease to start , application process required , credit 

check requested. Please call Sherri Cooper at Lighthouse Realty 604-855-7393 for a 

pre interview prior to Showing. 

 

$1,450 / 1br - 714ft2 - 1 Bed 1 Bath Coach House (Mission, BC) 
Why live in a basement when you can be in a self contained 714 Sqft coach house in 

Mission - $1,450/month. Entrance via stairs on ground level leading to second floor 

living area, dinning area and kitchen area. separate. Full bathroom. Master bedroom 

with large walk in closet. Washing machine and dryer included. Garage not included. 

Off street parking space. Available from 1st October 2022. No smokers. No pets. 

Utilities extra. Advertised on behalf of landlord. 

 

962d12a2c992390faaa17386f453d52a@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,600 / 2br - New Basement suite for rent Mission 
$1600 (Mission) 
Brand new 2 bedroom suite for rent. Above ground. 

Includes Laundry, Utilities, Bell Satelite TV, Wifi. House backs on to Albert 

McMahon elementary with access through a catwalk. 

Non smoker and no pets please. No Exceptions. ROE and references required. 

 

09f1e6ed86a23cc8b0926e140edc7743@hous.craigslist.org 
 
 

$1,650 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Ground Level Suite (Mission) 
2 bedroom 1 bathroom spacious suite in central Mission. Great neighborhood with 

transit nearby. Includes a separate laundry hookup. Has a separate fenced area for the 

tenant which includes a garden. Has a it’s own hydro meter for the suite that the 
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